MZ&PC
Maastricht

speedo

Swimmeet Maastricht
28-29-30 december 2023

speedo

Programmanr. 5
28-12-2023 - 9:41

Dames, 100m schoolslag

Jeugd 2 en Senioren 1
Startlijst Voorronde

naam
Serie 1 van 6, 9:41

3 Evy van den Kerkhof
4 Eva Wassenberg
5 Evivan Korven

Serie 2 van 6, 9:43

2 Lotte Nies

Lotte Mudde

Isa Verhagen
Tess Heldens
Kim Theuns
Esmee van Huet

~No O~ w

Serie 3 van 6, 9:46

1 Ines Keijzers
Tasnim Bezbiz
Lynn Hermans
Michelle Steltenpool
Moon Geurts
Benthe van de Ree
Myrthe Paas

Kato Cornelis

O~NO O~ WN

Serie 4 van 6, 9:48

1 Danique Putman
Nina Derckx
Juul Schellekens
Kim Oudendijk
Ylva Konings

Clara Pagano
Libhin Boon

Yenthe Schlicher

O ~NO O hWN

Serie 5 van 6, 9:50

1 Mayke Bongers
Isis van Kuijk
Evy Rozeboom
Hylcke de Beer
Suus Bontrup
Fieke Bersch
Lore Janssen
Z0oé Cropelin

o~NO O WN

Serie 6 van 6, 9:52

Tanvi Khekare

Britt Siemerink

Isa Jansen

Brigitta Vass
Benigna Kocsispeter
Zoé Prins

Sanae Chetouani
Liza Theuns

0 ~NO Ol A~ WNPE

vereniging inschrijftijd
RZL 1:54.29
SG Patrick - De Roersoppers 1:40.47
TRB/RES 1:41.42
ZPC Nederweert 1:36.82
Arethusa 1:35.21
Zegenwerp 1:35.08
SG Patrick - De Roersoppers 1:35.11
Waalwijkse Zwem Vereniging 1:36.00
Zwemsport Parkstad 1:39.84
Z&PV Nuenen 1:32.80
Zegenwerp 1:31.94
Mosa~Regio 1:31.44
SBC2000 1:27.32
Vivalo 1:29.87
HZPC 1:31.82
ZEPS 1:32.33
Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus  1:33.15
Tempo Valkenswaard 1:25.96
ZEPS 1:24.04
PSV 1:19.82
DAW 1:12.91
Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus  1:17.09
Nautic Club Herve 1:22.70
DAW 1:25.32
RZ 1:27.12
RZL 1:25.86
HZPC 1:23.87
DAW 1:19.25
PSv 1:09.60
PSV 1:15.31
SBC2000 1:22.27
Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus ~ 1:24.55
Zwemsport Parkstad 1:27.01
RZ 1:25.40
ZEPS 1:22.78
SBC2000 1:18.01
CSM constanta 1:08.12
Hellas-Glana 1:13.12
DAW 1:20.83
ZWK Merlet 1:24.30
Waalwijkse Zwem Vereniging 1:26.71

200701134
200702706
200605150

200703856
200700502
200600708
200600884
200703322
200701388

200704296
200700492
200700092
200600750
200702366
200701226
200600410
GZVN/21142/06

200601392
200700030
200701392
200600964
GZVN/21243/07
NCH/013024/06
200701792
200700162

200701132
200700442
200601338
200700006
200601766
200701178
GZVN/21253/07
200603782

200605310
200600714
200701176

200702058
200603812
200602810
200702172

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086
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